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LISTADOS DE ASIGNACION DE SECCION PARA
ESTUDIANTES DE PRIMER INGRESO 2017

SECCION A

201803290
201803296
201803297
201803299
201803305
201803308
201803319
201803323
201803329
201803330
201803335
201803342
201803346
201803355
201803356
201803357
201803363
201803364
201803372
201803376
201803380
201803389
201803396
201803401
201803417
201803444
201803474
201803518
201803531
201803555
201803561

TRICENTENARIA

Universidad de San Carlos de Guatemala

Estudiantes Inscritos

ARRIAZA ALFARO DANIELA
SALVATIERRA REGALADO BEATRIZ DEL CARMEN
MENDEZ SILES RONALD ESTUARDO
MENA HERRERA DIEGO FERNANDO
SOLORZANO GUZMAN LAURA MARIA
VASQUEZ GALLARDO FRANCISCA DE LOS ANGELES
PIRIR SCHUMAN CECIA ESMERALDA
ROCHA JUAREZ PAOLA
LEMUS GUZMAN MARIA ESTHER
ORTIZ OSEJO MARIO DANIEL
HERRERA BARILLAS JOSE ANDRES
GAITAN VALLADARES PAOLA MARGARITA
SANTIZO TORRES KAREN ESTEFANIA
CISNEROS LORENZANA DANIELA SOFIA
CHINCHILLA CANO JUAN PABLO
MORALES GUERRA TAMMY ARIANNA DAPHNE
CASTANEDA COTTO DULCE LISMABEL
CHACON SOLIS WARNER GONZALO
MEDINA CHAPAS LUIS JAVIER
GARCIA SALAS MOSCOSO MARTHA LETICIA
MARTINEZ ARCHILA MARIA JOSE
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ MELANIE VANESSA
RAMIREZ AQUINO LESLY JEANNETTE
ORANTES MENDEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
RAC SOC GABRIELA MARISOL
PALENCIA OCHOA SOFIA ALEJANDRA
QUINTANILLA SUAREZ JONATHAN JOHAV STEVEN
MORALES OROZCO ANNELISE
GUTIERREZ HERRERA ARLY JANNETH
VELASQUEZ RIVERA YAILIN KARINA
PAZ YOC FATIMA DEL ROSARIO
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201803563
201803566
201803575
201803584
201803592
201803599
201803617
201803618
201803622
201803649
201803661
201803670
201803678

SECCION B

201803687
201803689
201803697
201803706
201803720
201803726
201803728
201803737
201803742
201803747
201803754
201803765
201803797
201803801
201803804
201803815
201803820
201803821
201803838
201803854
201803876
201803881
201803911
201803932
201803933
201803942
201803949

TOMA POLANCO ARELI ELISABET
ALDANA VELIZ WOTSVELY
SOLORZANO OCHEITA MEILYN YANELY
VARGAS LOPEZ CARLOS RODOLFO
ORTIZ AGUIRRE IVETTE MARIBEL
DIAZ SOWA RODRIGO OLIVERIO
SOTO RIVERA GERBER EMILIO
DAVILA LOPEZ ANDREA MARIA
CANEL RAMIREZ FATIMA ARANTZA
ESTRADA GARCIA JIMENA IXMUCANE
COJ HERNANDEZ GERSON ANIBAL
ZEPEDA ARAUZ MEHARICK ANDRE
PEREZ ANTONIO MARILYN MAGALY

CRISTALES NISTHAL ELIZABETH ABIGAIL
RAMIREZ POSPOY MAYRA ALEJANDRA
VIDES AGUIRRE FERNANDO JOSE
CORDERO LOPEZ KARLA MISHELLE
HERRERA BRAN JENNIFER EDITH
ERICASTILLA RECINOS JUAN MARCOS
MARIN SAPON ALEXANDRA RAQUEL
GARCIA OSORIO CLAUDIA PATRICIA
PINTO CABRERA SAMUEL JACOB
PARDO LEAL DANIEL ANTONIO
ALEGRIA MEDINA KEILA BERENICE
SALGUERO ANLEU EMILY RENEE
RUBIO OVERDICK KARLA MARSELLA
RODRIGUEZ ARRIAZA DANIELA MARIA
MEDINA LINARES LINDA ISABEL
GIL ANONA ELIDA NOELIA
BARRIENTOS GODOY JULIA TERESA
RAMIREZ MENDIA DIEGO JOSUE
BARILLAS OLIVARES MARIA JOSE
VALENCIA GARCIA JANICE ARIANA
VELASQUEZ ANDRADE NAYELI DAYAN
ZEPEDA JUAREZ ARLIN YOMARA
GARCIA SILVA ANA LUCIA
PABLO QUEZADA ABDI JAEL

VELASQUEZ GUTIERREZ ANGELICA ELIZABETH

SARAVIA MEDRANO DANIA LULEYDI
LOPEZ LOPEZ IRMA MIRELLA
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201803975
201803997
201804010
201804021
201804024
201804028
201804047
201804057
201804076
201804083
201804094
201804096
201804110
201804115
201804127
201804137
201804143
201804166
201804170
201804185
201804204
201804206
201804207
201804214
201804215
201804216
201804217
201804220
201804232
201804236
201804237
201804240
201804243
201804247
201804250

SECCION C

201803307
201804271
201804277
201804282
201804287

GUZMAN GUZMAN ANDREA ESTEFANIA
CARRASCOZA GARCIA KARLA FERNANDA
IBANEZ REYES KIMBERLY DAYANA
ARGUETA FLORES ANDREA JANETH
IPINA PINEDA EDUARDO JOSE
LUNA LIMA DIEGO JOSE
ARGUETA PEREZ DYLAN RAFAEL
PERALTA PACHECO MARIA JOSE
DE LEON SANTIZO MARIA RENEE
VALLADARES ROCA MARIA GABRIELA
PALACIOS PALACIOS BRENDA LORENA
GUARCAX SURUY YOSELIN FLORIDALMA
GAYTAN ALONZO ANDREA ESMERALDA
DUARTE ARRIOLA JEFFERSON ANDRE
ESTRADA SANTOS ANDREA CAROLINA
VASQUEZ DIAZ VERONICA ANDREA DESSIRE
OROZCO CORADO NEREIDA KEYLA OLESKA
DUENAS ROMERO FERNANDO JOSE
ALVAREZ FIGUEROA MONICA GABRIELA
CASTRO AJIATAS JUAN PABLO
SOSA MUNOZ ANA SOFIA ISABEL
CHINCHILLA AJUCHAN MARIA FERNANDA
ESCOBEDO QUINTANA CARMEN SOFIA
QUINONEZ LOPEZ JAMES OWEN
MENDEZ MENDOZA SOFiA CAROLINA
GODINEZ QUIQUIVIX MELANI MARIA
CANIL CARRILLO GIEZI ELEASAR
RODRIGUEZ STUHLHOFER ANA BELEN
SORIA PALMA SABRINA MABEL
SOLIS QUINTANILLA ROCIO MARIBEL
REYES LEMUS GABRIELA NOHEMI
RODRIGUEZ BOBADILLA EMELY MICHELLE
RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANOS AMMI MARIA
TELLO FLORES FATIMA YADIRA
CABRERA MOLINA KATERINE ROCXANDA

VELEZ CORDON JOSE DANIEL
PORTILLO VILLEDA LOURDES LUCIA
MORAN HERNANDEZ KARIN LIZETH
COLINDRES MORALES CINDY PAOLA

CHAVEZ CALVILLO DIANA ALEJANDRA
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201804300
201804301
201804306
201804310
201804315
201804318
201804320
201804322
201804323
201804327
201804332
201804336
201804337
201804339
201804348
201804355
201804357
201804360
201804363
201804366
201804367
201804369
201804371
201804373
201804377
201804379
201804384
201804385

SECCION D

201804391
201804396
201804401
201804408
201804409
201804411
201804414
201804415
201804417
201804418
201804432
201804437

CHAVARRIA ARGUETA JASSON MOISES
RODAS PEREZ JOSE ANDRES
GONZALEZ ESTRADA SHEYLA MARIA
PEREZ FRANCO MARCOS DANIEL
FUENTES MIRANDA DEBORA LIZETH
SAGASTUME FERNANDEZ BERNAN FRANCISCO
OROZCO OROZCO JENIFER NOEMI
CAHUEQUE CASTANEDA MARIA JOSE
GALICIA TUNA ERIKA SOFIA
MARTIN CHICOL DARIO ELIAS
REYES SINAY KARLA YULISSA
ESTRADA MORALES JULIANNE ASHLIE DYANIRA
PEREZ GARCIA CINTHYA NALLELY
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ALLAN DANIEL
GARCIA ROMERO DANIELA FERNANDA
BARRERA GOMEZ MARIAN REGINA
PADILLA MELENDEZ JESSICA FERNANDA
REVOLORIO MAZARIEGOS EUNICE JOCABED
PEREZ ARANA ANA GABRIELA
RUIZ JUAREZ KIMBERLY LIZZETE
HOOPER LEON KATARINA FRANCISCA
RODRIGUEZ GARNICA JAZMIN ELIZABETH
CORDON ELIAS DIANA RAQUEL
MANRIQUE ORELLANA JOHANA GABRIELA
OTZOY SERRANO ANDREA ALEJANDRA
BAUTISTA OROZCO DIEGO ALEJANDRO
MAZAT LOPEZ JANCARLO ADRIAN
ESCOBAR MORATAYA GABRIELA LUCIA VALENTINA

MIRANDA ESTRADA MYNOR ROBERTO
CORADO MOREIRA MONICA ISABEL
ERICASTILLA LEAL DULCE ROCIO
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESTEFANI ALESANDRA
CASTELLANOS DELGADO MARIA ISABEL
ESTRADA BRAN ELAMAN GEANMAYCKOL
ORELLANA ROBLERO AMOR MARIA
RODRIGUEZ MAYEN CLAUDIA MARIA
MEZA LOPEZ MONICA SUCELY
SIMON AJU MADELINE HADALI
CONGUACHE RANCHO SONIA ARACELY
JUAREZ MEZA LUIS FERNANDO
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201804439
201804441
201804442
201804444
201804447
201804455
201804460
201804462
201804468
201804469
201804470
201804477
201804481
201804493
201804499
201804501
201804511
201804517
201804522
201804524
201804528
201804533
201804548
201804551
201880021

GARCIA GARCIA JOSELINE RAQUEL
RIVAS CATALAN SHARON MERCEDES
MORENO SATANDER KYARA LUCIA
ROMAN CABRERA SHIRLEY TATIANA
YOOL PENATE JOSELYN ROXANA
TREJO VASQUEZ SOFIA ALEJANDRA
FLORES MUNOZ MELANY REBECA
ACEVEDO MORALES CEILY JANINE
CAMEY RODRIGUEZ MACTZIL IXTZ'UNUN
TORALLA MARTINEZ MARIA JOSE
ALONZO HERNANDEZ INGRID VERONICA
VELIZ TZUM JAILINE ANDREA
BOLANOS GRAJEDA SILVIA STEFANNY
GUEVARA GOMEZ BELLA SANDY JOSELYN
VIATO CRUZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO
CIFUENTES PENA MICHELLE NICOLLE ALEXSANDRA
NIMATUJ ROCHE ASTRID RAQUEL
REYES REYES KAREN ELIZABETH
GUERRA POSADAS BRYAN ALEXANDER
MONROY ROCHE DIANA ESPERANZA
ILLESCAS MUNOZ LUIS FERNANDO
DIAZ CASTANEDA JOSE LUIS
VELASQUEZ LOPEZ PAOLA ANTONIETA
ROSALES GONZALEZ GINGER ALELI
GOMEZ SALAZAR INGRID YANETH
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